
Name Main Focus Secondary Focus LinkedIn Profile

Adrienne Mendoza CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/adriennebmendoza/

Alexandra Weidner CGT progress Supply chain https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexandra-weidner/

Amy Hay CTG progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/amychay/

Andrea Bisso CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/angela-vollstedt-phd-mba-77993ba8/

Angela Vollstedt Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/annalee-armstrong/

Annalee Armstrong CGT progress Bioinformatics https://www.linkedin.com/in/andreabisso/

Anthony Davies CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthony-davies-5470b33/

Arnaud Deladeriere CGT progress Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/arnaud-deladeriere-ph-d-3b61b25a/

Audrey Greenberg CGT progress Finance https://www.linkedin.com/in/audreygreenberg/

Benjamin McLeod CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/benjamin-mcleod/

Bill Gadless CGT progress Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/billgadless/

Brad Loncar Biotech reporter Finance https://www.linkedin.com/in/bradloncar/

Brad Watts Patient advocate https://www.linkedin.com/in/bradwatts/

Brandi Burgess CTG progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandi-burgess75/

Brittany Trang Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/brittanytrang/

Bruce Levine CGT progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/bruce-levine-9976859/

Bryan Kennedy CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/bryan-kennedy-88125b55/

BIOTECH INFLUENCERS



Carl Schoellhammer CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/carl-schoellhammer/

Caroline Herrera Biotech progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/caroline-herrera-4aa87a65/

Chris Frew Biotech progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/cdfrew/

Chris Spivey Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/chris-spivey-b28b5a13/

Crisbel Baez CGT progress Charity work https://www.linkedin.com/in/crisbel-m-baez/

Damian Garde Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/damian-garde-0b786a27/

Dan Stanton CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/danjstanton/

David Barrett CGT progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-barrett-5a261a1a/

Dean Lee Biotech progress Bioinformatics https://www.linkedin.com/in/deanslee/

Erin Harris Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/erinharris/

Gabriella Forgione CTG progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/gabriellaforgione/

George Eastwood CGT progress Charity work https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-eastwood-78b08a5/

Gil Roth Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/gil-roth-93a6711/

Giota Kalogirou Biotech reporter Educator https://www.linkedin.com/in/giota-kalogirou-69140a178/

Gloria Lam CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/chinglam/

Gregory Austin Biotech progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/gregoryaustin1/

Harriet Wheat CGT progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/harriet-wheat/

Heather McKenzie Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/heathermmckenzie/

Heather N. Sugrue CGT progress Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/heathernsugrue/

Jason Foster CGT progress Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasoncfoster/



Jason Mast Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-mast-203150a2/

Jeff Martin CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-martin-oncology/

Jennifer "Jef" Akst Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/jennifer-jef-akst-7a1b6110/

Joanna Sadowska Biotech progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/joanna-sadowska-phd/

Joe DePinto CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/joe-depinto/

John Carroll Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-carroll-884aa410/

Karen Langhauser Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/klanghauser/

Kim Tedesco CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/kim-tedesco-7004231a7/

Kimberly Negrin CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/kimberly-negrin-phd/

Lara Silverman CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/laraionescusilverman/

Larry West Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/lewest/

Laurie Adami Patient advocate https://www.linkedin.com/in/laurie-adami-66638113/

Lee Buckler CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/celltherapy/

Lindsay Davies CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindsay-c-davies/

Lindsey Clarke CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindsey-clarke-0b37031b/

Lizzy Lawrence Biotech reporter Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/lizzy-lawrence1/

Mark Flower Biotech progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/maryam-daneshpour/

Mary Ann Santos CGT progress Manufacturing https://www.linkedin.com/in/markflower/

Mary Carty CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/mary-ann-santos-a90b408/

Maryam Daneshpour CGT progress Academia https://www.linkedin.com/in/marygenevievecarty/



Matthew Herper Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewherper/

Matthew Hewitt CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthewmhewitt/

Mayra Becegato CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/mayra-battilani-becegato-mba-a34b9119/

Michelle Ottey CTG progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/michelleottey/

Millie Nelson Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/millie-nelson-924623a5/

Ming "Tommy" Tang Biotech progress Bioinformatics https://www.linkedin.com/in/%F0%9F%8E%AF-ming-tommy-
tang-40650014/

Natasha Robbins Biotech progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/natasha-robbins/

Nicola Ambler CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/njambler/

Nicole Paulk CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicolepaulk/

Patrick Hanley CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/patrickjhanley/

Philip Baaske CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/philipp-baaske/

Philipp Beck CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/phbeck/

Priya Baraniak CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/priyabaraniak/

Rebecca Grant CTG progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/askrebeccaaboutlifescienceinphilly/

Rebecca Lim CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/rebecca-lim-sw/

Rita Johnson Green CGT progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/ritajg/

Rizwan Chaudhrey Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/rizwanc/

Ry Leahy CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/sciencecommunication/

Ryan Cross Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryanleecross/

Sam Gibbons CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-gibbons-cgt-atmp-recruitment/



Sanjay Srivastava CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/nitreniumions/

Sapna Tandon CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/drsapnatandon/

Sarah Ellinwood Biotech reporter https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-ellinwood/

Sarah Farrow Biotech progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/sarah-farrow-00b85237/

Sergey Kornilov Biotech progress Bioinformatics https://www.linkedin.com/in/sergey-kornilov/

Shannon J. Taylor CGT progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/shannon-j-taylor-a96935173/

Sharon Anderson CGT progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/shar0nanders0n/

Sharron Cox CTG progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/sharroncox/

Spencer Knight CGT progress Recruiting https://www.linkedin.com/in/spencer-knight/

Steve Harvey CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/steve-harvey-camenabio/

Susan B Nichols CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/susanbnichols/

Therese Choquette CGT progress https://www.linkedin.com/in/therese-choquette-former-vallerskog-1531132/

Tim Hunt CGT progress Government https://www.linkedin.com/in/timhunt100/


